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15/10/2006 | 48 km | 24 starting
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BJF LELAY David

FDJ LARSSON Gustav Erik
MRM GRIVKO Andrey

DVL KAISEN Olivier

BTL KERN Christophe

FD) ROY Jérémy

BTL VOECKLER Thomas
LIQ QUINZIATO Manuel
DSC GUSEV Vladimir

A2R KRIVTSOV Yuriy

CSC VANDBORG Brian Bach
BTL CLEMENT Stef

FRA19791230
SWE19800920
UKR19830807
BEL19830430
FRA19810118
FRA19830622
FRA19790622
ITA19791030
RUS19820704
UKR19790207
DEN19811204
NED19820924
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SDV FRITSCH Nicolas

BJF DURET Sébastien
AUB DRUJON Mathieu

PZC HELMINEN Matti

PER KVASINA Matija

MRM JURCO Matej

AUB MORIZOT Florian

TUC BELOHVOSCIKS Raivis
AGR BARANAUSKAS Aivaras
RAB HORRILLO Pedro

FD) MCGEE Bradley

ASA SOSENKA Ondfej

FRA19781219
FRA19800903
FRA19830201
FIN19750814
CRO19811204
SVK19840808
FRA19850510
LAT19760121
LTU19800406
ESP19740927
AUS19760224
CZE19751209



